SITE VISIT MEETING
ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

Public Building Commission of Chicago | Richard J. Daley Center | 50 West Washington Street, Room 200 | Chicago, lllinois 60602 | (312) 744-3090 | pbcchicago.com

- e FRoECL i
Ebinger Elementary School Annex - Site Presentation — C1585

PARTICIPANT

ORGANIZATION

TITLE -

PHONE

- TIME S s L.OCjATIZON.: FACILITATQR i
| Ebinger ES Auditorium e o
lggsk 13200 11:00 a.m. 7350 West Pratt Avenue Hector Castillo
~ Chicago, IL 60631

~ EMALL

carina.sanchez@cityofchicago.org

_ INITIALS

Carina Sanchez Public Building Commission Executive Director 55 58
Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission Chief of Staff lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org UXV

Erin Mackey O'Keefe Public Building Commission Chief Business Development Officer erin.okeefe@cityofchicago.org
Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer ray.qgiderof@cityofchicago.org
Richard Schleyer Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Construction richard.schleyer@cityofchicago.org ;A:S_
Hector Castillo Public Building Commission Project Manager hector.castillo@cityofchicago.org //H ':, !
: < .
Andy Quathamer Public Building Commission Project Manager andy.quathamer@cityofchicago.org }
Gina Johnson Public Building Commission Program Coordinator Construction gina.johnson@cityofchicago.org 5
Elizabeth Scanlan Public Building Commission Deputy Managing Architect elizabeth.scanlan@cityofchicago.or
Kerl LaJeune Public Building Commission Deputy Dir;f;%;?;gDeSign ad kerl.lajeune@cityofchicago.org -

Patrice Doyle

Public Building Commission

Director of Compliance

patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org

Karl Robinson

Public Building Commission

Compliance Specialist

karl.robinson@cityofchicago.org

Raven A. DeVaughn Public Building Commission Director of Procurement raven.devaughn@cityofchicago.org %&"
i s, s i Senior Contracts Manager/ s : -
Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Eoniract Dffisar patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org '.

Miguel Fernandez

Public Building Commission

Program Coordinator

miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org

Minnie Keys

Public Building Commissicn

Associate Program Coordinator

minnie.keys@cityofchicago.org

Lisa Giderof

Public Building Commission

Director of Program Confrols

lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org
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SITE VISIT MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT

Ebinger Elementary School Annex - Site Presentation — C1585

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

' Ebinger ES Auditorium
August 15, 2017 11:00 a.m. 7350 West Pratt Avenue Hector Castillo
_ Chicago, IL 60631

|
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION l TITLE PHONE EMAIL } INITIALS

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission
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SITE VISIT MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT

TIME: i i ianar s LOGATION

___ CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS
~ ORGANIZATION 1 ~ PHONE

PARTICIPANT

Ebinger Elementary School Annex - Site Presentation — C1585

 FACILITATOR

T " N Ebinger ES Auditorium -
August 15, 2017 11:00 a.m. 7350 West Pratt Avenue Hector Castillo
| Chicago, IL 60631 o

Brian Zator CPS | bdzator@cps.edu
Mary De Runtz CPS mderuntz@cps.edu
Lynne Sorkin CPS Irsorkin@cps.edu
Elizabeth Fisk Smith CPS effisk@cps.edu
Eben Smith CPS esmith78@cps.edu
Sara Lee CPS sblee2@cps.edu
Mehernosh Mistry CPS mpmistry2@cps.edu M / /N
Cesar Santoy Studio ARQ csantoy@studioarg.com
Araceli G. Garza-Perez Studio ARQ agarza@studioarg.com M’FD .
Chris Miehle Terra Engineering cmiehle@terraengineering.com
Nihar Shah RME-i nshah@REM-i.com
7 Farhad Rezai RME-i frezai@RME-i.com
N0€ 6'61 %S Sj% VANTE. (A@Q \/\f/’) CVC\O\@ S)ﬁ’é‘t SIS RIE= 2N \) e
a
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SITE VISIT MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

' PROJECT |
Ebinger Elementary School Annex - Site Presentation — C1585
TIME LOCATION = ' * FACILITATOR

' ' Ebinger ES Auditorium
August 15, 2017 11:00 a.m. 7350 West Pratt Avenue Hector Castillo
Chicago, IL 60631

e S e ke saios SCLIENTSICONSULTANIS 2o v i s s M
PARTICIPANT ORGANZATION = PHONE INmALs
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SITE VISIT MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT

Ebinger Elementary School Annex - Site Presentation — C1585
TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

Ebinger ES Auditorium
August 15, 2017 11:00 a.m. 7350 West Pratt Avenue : Hector Castillo
GENERAL
PARTICIPANT PHONE

Ravk Damars  locte ode. TH-LD-T4D
e Concd  Local @ae Q33224

R
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SITE VISIT MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT

Ebinger Elementary School Annex - Site Presentation — C1585
TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

Ebinger ES Auditorium
August 15, 2017 11:00 a.m. 7350 West Pratt Avenue Hector Castillo
_—_—mmmm e Chica 0, IL 60631 - _— = - ——— - ——

GENERAL

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION j PHONE INITIALS
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SITE VISIT MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT '

August 15, 2017

PARTICIPANT

Ebinger Elementary School Annex - Site Presentation — C1585
| LOCATION

Ebinger ES Auditorium
7350 West Pratt Avenue
Chicago, IL 60631

GENERAL
ORGANIZATION | PHONE

FACILITATOR

Hector Castillo

EIMTMLS
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SITE VISIT MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT

Eblnger Elementary School Annex - Site Presentatlon C1585
e ALOCATION: Sood f S Sl S EIEITIORE e
Ebinger ES Auditorium - B S
August 15, 2017 11:00 a.m. 7350 West Pratt Avenue Hector Castillo

Chicago, IL 60631
ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS

PARTICIPANT i _ ORGANIZATION ~ PHONE
CLASS A

All-Bry Construction Company

Barton Malow Company

Berglund Construction Company

Blinderman Construction Company, Inc.

Burling Builders, Inc.

Clark Construction Group - Chicago, LLC

Development Solutions, Inc.

00 Il N (% OESCJH' FH Paschen, SN Nielsen & Associates, LLC | #33-444 ~14472 C/boeSqL é‘PKpdwcﬁm_ch 1035 =6

{- > Q& Cs‘ LS Friedler Construction Company Y124 _m/ -{% &Qﬂ;‘@ e J{Q_ O::M()’ E( 2;4
| 7

The George Sollitt Construction Company

Henry Bros Co.

James McHugh Construction Company

iC.IZ- vl L K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc. E?.;_ o \l‘ﬂ;’ﬂn -MST\E./ @ Q{N}:hﬁ(.( \ ] 6?__
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SITE VISIT MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

-~ PROJECT

Ebinger Elementary School Annex - Site Presentation — C1585

TIVE ~ LOCATION FAGILITATOR

11:00 am. 7350 West Pratt Avenue
Chicago, IL 60631
Sl EEIGIEEEERENUAEE ERIEDPERS
PARTICIPANT ~ ORGANIZATION S PHGNE
CLASS A (continued)

Madison Construction Company

Hector Castillo

August 15, 2017

Old Veteran Construction, Inc.

Path Construction Company, Inc.

Power Construction Company, LLC

Powers and Sons Construction Company, In¢c

Tishman Construction Corporation of IL

Turner Construction Company

Tyler Lane Construction, Inc.

UJAMAA Construction, Inc.

Vanir Construction Management, Inc.

W.E. O’Neil Construction Company

Walsh Construction Company Il
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SITE VISIT MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

"PROJECT

Ebinger Elementary School Annex - Site Presentation — C1585
~TME : LOCATION : -- FACILITATOR

o ' © EbingerES Audtorum |
August 15, 2017 11:00 a.m. 7350 West Pratt Avenue Hector Castillo
Chicago, IL 60631

o i _ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS
PARTICIPANT ~ ORGANIZATION  PHONE
CLASS B

Aldridge Electric, Inc.

Brandenburg Industrial Service Company

Broadway Electric, Inc.

Frederick Quinn Corporation

John Burns Construction

The Lombard Company

0.AK.K. Construction Company, Inc.

TEIM- GinsIsre Poulos, Inc. 773 626 Béoe koMm@f’()ULoscausTMCTLoM 10,5

R.T. Milerd Company

Reliable & Associates Construction Company
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SITE VISIT MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

e - PROJECT | _
Ebinger Elementary School Annex - Site Presentation — C1585

' ' - ' Ebinger ES Audiorium
August 15, 2017 11:00 am. 7350 West Pratt Avenue Hector Castillo
Chicago, IL 60631 | _
ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS

PARTICIPANT | ORGANIZATION _ PHONE
CLASS C

TIME LOCATION  FACILITATOR

Coon chiice ccewv 7774 %pe

Cosgrove Construction, Inc.

Drive Construction, Inc.

G.E. Riddiford Company, Inc.

Kee Construction, LLC.

WIS,

,Zgyf;u' M/ /‘f(//] McDonagh Demolition, Inc. 8 Qf7_, 53? ’%;’/L:

0.C.A. Construction, Inc.

Oakley Construction Company, Inc.

Robe, Inc.
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